Kíngs Ball 2020

Professional Entry Form

Leader _		NDCA # Fol	lower	NDCA #
Studio / C	ontact person			
\dress		City		
		Email		
		dmission to the Ballroom for entered r more combined Pro/AM entries pe		ee will be
	Rising Star Smooth		\$	
	Rising Star Standard		\$	
	Rising Star Rhythm		\$	
	Rising Star Latin		\$	
	Open Smooth		\$	
	Open Standard		\$	
	Open Rhythm		\$	
	Open Latin		\$	
	Show Dance		\$	
	Total		\$	
	of the National Dance Council of Amer theft of articles left in the changing roc the Kings Ball. Everyone does so at hi injury incurred at this event. In addition related to the use of their image, their	gs Ball (Spectators, competitors, officials, staff, grica (NDCA) and Kings Ball. The organizers, NDC ms, ballrooms or hotel. Neither can they be held I s or her own risk and expressively and irrevocably, this event may be photographed and / or record rights of any copyright, privacy or publicity and cots organizers, employees, vendors and represent ree to these terms.	A and the hotel can accept no responsib iable for any injury sustained by the pers y waves any claim or claims arising from led, videotaped or broadcasted and waiv nsent to the use, exhibition, transmission	oility for loss, son attending any loss or re any claim n, distribution
	Leader Signature	Follower Signat	ture	

Please send the complete entry form, waiver & check or money order payable to Kings Ball to: 10 La Jolla Ct, Old Bridge, NJ 08857. Telephone (410) 825-5483 Fax (415) 795-4333. Entries will not be processed without payment in full. Incomplete entries or entries received after November 10, 2020 will be accepted at the discretion of the organizers if space and time permits. All competitors must sign release form below